
Show #910855 (Fielding Rogers): 2024 FWSSR AQHA RHC (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

1781. AQHA 178100: RHC Open 4 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 297 Boons Coronel Benjamin Steven Baldus 145.50 King Ranch Inc$1950.00 4.00

2 55 SCC Playin The Blus (RHB) Alex Alves 140.50 Lynne Alice Barnes$1300.00 3.00

3 426 Shes Mo Shiney Tyler G Merrill 139.00 Michelle Cannon2.00

4 484 CR Tuff Tazzy (RHB) Sawyer Sanders 71.50 Bonds Ranch1.00

1782. AQHA 178200: RHC Ltd Open 4 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 426 Shes Mo Shiney Tyler G Merrill 139.00 Michelle Cannon$1050.00 4.00

2 483 Cattaray Heath Cox 137.00 Pete Bonds$700.00 3.00

3 481 Metallicanna Heath Cox 136.00 Peter Bonds2.00

OP1 4 632 Smokin N Cowtown (RHB) Tyler Avent 144.50 Leslie Norris Perkins1.00

1785. AQHA 178500: RHC Cowboy Working Ranch Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 334 Lost Creek Heaven  (RHB) R A Brown 144.50 Rob A. Brown$1440.00 6.00

2 336 Ima Wynna RAB (RHB) Lydia Brown 144.00 Rob A. Brown$960.00 5.00

3 480 Lil Bald Kitty (RHB) Colby Ruthardt 132.50 Pete Bonds4.00

4 482 All American Hash (RHB) Heath Cox 129.50 Peter Bonds3.00

OP1 5 8 RO Dart To The Left (RHB) Jed R Roark 142.00 O RO Ranch2.00

OP1 6 485 Gypsy Revolver (RHB) Sam Norman 135.00 Pete Bonds1.00

1788. AQHA 178800: RHC Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 380 CTK Setumup N Drift (RHB) Bryce Hayden Briggs 241.00 Tony And Kelly Collums$690.00 5.00

2 396 Dry Windy Rey (RHB) Jane Bagley 233.50 Jane Bagley$460.00 4.00

3 395 Ranch Security (RHB) Jane Bagley 229.50 Scott Bagley3.00

4 577 High In Rio (RHB) Heather R Thompson 219.50 Heather R Thompson2.00

5 51 Dual Rockin Cat (RHB) Elizabeth Miller 213.50 Elizabeth Miller1.00

1791. AQHA 179100: RHC Open 5 & 6 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 48 My Boots Are Royal (RHB) Boyd Rice 148.00 Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC$1800.00 2.00

2 335 OverthelegallimitRAB (RHB) Myles Thomas Brown 142.00 Rob A. Brown1.00

1792. AQHA 179200: RHC Ltd Open 5 & 6 Yr Old Working Ranch Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 817 Seven S Riviera (RHB) Cole B Bennett 138.00 Katelyn Patterson$1300.00 2.00

2 380 CTK Setumup N Drift (RHB) Bryce Hayden Briggs 136.00 Tony And Kelly Collums1.00

1795. AQHA 179500: RHC 7 and Up Working Ranch Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameScore Points

Renee Jones$1650.00 1 27 Back In The Blue (RHB) Lee Deacon 141.00 1.00

1796. AQHA 179600: RHC 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameScore Points

1 27 Back In The Blue (RHB) Lee Deacon 74.00$600.00 5.00

2 577 High In Rio (RHB) 69.00$400.00 4.00

3 215 Angies Metallic Time (RHB) 68.00 3.00

4 69 Bowmore (RHB) 63.00 2.00

5 817 Seven S Riviera (RHB)

Heather R Thompson

Benjamin Steven Baldus

Tom Neel

Cole B Bennett 63.00

Renee Jones

Heather R Thompson

Melinda Mayes-Kelly

Claire Armstrong

Katelyn Patterson1.00

*Unofficial money until approved by the FWSSR Accounting Department



Show #910855 (Fielding Rogers): 2024 FWSSR AQHA RHC (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

2700. AQHA 270000: RHC Rookie Amt. Working Ranch Horse, 4 & Over Boxi Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 113 Cover U In Kisses (RHB) Paige Howard 135.50 Paige Howard$150.00 3.00

OP1 2 73 Peptilion (RHB) Curtis Henderson 136.50 Curtis Henderson2.00

OP1 3 51 Dual Rockin Cat (RHB) Elizabeth Miller 121.50 Elizabeth Miller1.00

2788. AQHA 278800: RHC Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 396 Dry Windy Rey (RHB) Jane Bagley 234.00 Jane Bagley$612.50 7.00

2 249 Metallic Chilly (RHB) Ashley Posthumus 233.00 Ashley Posthumus$367.50 6.00

3 395 Ranch Security (RHB) Jane Bagley 232.00 Scott Bagley$245.00 5.00

4 453 Jesses Sunrise (RHB) Aimee L McCleney 222.00 Aimee L McCleney4.00

5 242 CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB) Leslie Holleman 218.50 Leslie Holleman3.00

6 51 Dual Rockin Cat (RHB) Elizabeth Miller 214.50 Elizabeth Miller2.00

2789. AQHA 278900: RHC Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 142 RAB Fly Lika Outlaw (RHB) Lanham Brown 149.50 R.A. Brown Ranch$1560.00 6.00

2 395 Ranch Security (RHB) Scott Bagley 144.50 Scott Bagley$1040.00 5.00

3 396 Dry Windy Rey (RHB) Scott Bagley 139.00 Jane Bagley4.00

4 333 Buzz Lite RAB (RHB) R A Brown 138.00 Rob A. Brown3.00

5 249 Metallic Chilly (RHB) Ashley Posthumus 130.50 Ashley Posthumus2.00

OP1 6 335 OverthelegallimitRAB (RHB) Myles Thomas Brown 144.50 Rob A. Brown1.00

2795. AQHA 279500: RHC Amt Ltd Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 671 Judging A Shake (RHB) Jill Leslie Abbruzzi 145.50 Jill Leslie Abbruzzi$675.00 7.00

2 242 CR Top Ofthe Morning (RHB) Leslie Holleman 139.50 Leslie Holleman$405.00 6.00

3 396 Dry Windy Rey (RHB) Jane Bagley 137.00 Jane Bagley$270.00 5.00

4 395 Ranch Security (RHB) Jane Bagley 135.00 Scott Bagley4.00

5 117 Nics Lil Playgun (RHB) Kathryn Stark 129.00 Kathryn Stark3.00

6 431 Dont Stopp Shining (RHB) Stephanie Katherine 128.00 Stephanie Katherine Campbell2.00

OP1 7 300 Hot Night In Rio (RHB) Christine Timmerman 136.00 CT Cattle Co1.00

2796. AQHA 279600: RHC 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 69 Bowmore (RHB) Claire Armstrong 73.00 Claire Armstrong$600.00 7.00

2 215 Angies Metallic Time (RHB) Melinda Mayes-Kelly 72.00 Melinda Mayes-Kelly$360.00 6.00

3 396 Dry Windy Rey (RHB) Scott Bagley 71.50 Jane Bagley$240.00 5.00

4 249 Metallic Chilly (RHB) Ashley Posthumus 71.50 Ashley Posthumus4.00

5 431 Dont Stopp Shining (RHB) Stephanie Katherine 67.00 Stephanie Katherine Campbell3.00

6 300 Hot Night In Rio (RHB) Christine Timmerman 66.50 CT Cattle Co2.00

7 142 RAB Fly Lika Outlaw (RHB) Lanham Brown 58.00 R.A. Brown Ranch1.00



Show #910855 (Fielding Rogers): 2024 FWSSR AQHA RHC (1/11/2024-2/3/2024)

4789. AQHA 478900: RHC Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: C - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 182 Gimea Chocolateshake (RHB) Koy Morgan 127.00 Loving Ranch Co., LLC$25.00 1.00

4795. AQHA 479500: RHC Youth Ltd Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

OP1 1 359 Re Tens Quixote194 Hadley Herbst 106.00 Jared Herbst$25.00 1.00

4796. AQHA 479600: RHC 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 182 Gimea Chocolateshake (RHB) Koy Morgan 67.50 Loving Ranch Co., LLC$25.00 1.00
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